NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Shanghai Spring Summer 22

Fashion Week dates : October 08 - October 16
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY OCTOBER 08 CATWALKS

7.30pm

MASHAMA

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

SATURDAY OCTOBER 09 CATWALKS

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

5.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
9.30pm

LOUIS SHENGTAO CHEN
SHIE LYU

VEECO ZHAO

AUTI SEMINARIO

BAN XIAOXUE

77?2 ZHANG KEJIA
REINEREN

ZHONG ZIXIN
BRONZE LUCIA
MAYALI

YES BY YESIR
77?7 RUI YI FANG
ZINCIIEN ?7?
COMME MOI
YIRANTIAN

SUNDAY OCTOBER 10 CATWALKS

CSSC Pavilion

CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Jing An Kerry Center

Shanghai Xintiandi Taiping Lake
park land

CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Hong Qiao Venture Capital Harbor
CSSC Pavilion

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.30pm

LINLIN CHASSE
BEYOND

HAI STUDIO

HEMU

RUOHAN

? WOO

AWAYLEE

CONVERSE X YOUTOPIA
RICOSTRU X ISTITUTO MARANGONI
R.I.S.E. * YOUTOPIA
YOEYYOU

YINGPEI STUDIO
SWAYING/KNIT

CSSC Pavilion

Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion



MONDAY OCTOBER 11 CATWALKS

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

NAN KNITS
REFUSE CLUB
MITHWORLD
DANGEROUS CLUB
ANNO MUNDI
HEYEN

FLONAKED

J. E. CAI
MIMBLANCHE
ROARINGWILD
SELAH

IVAN YONG COUTURE
PRONOUNCE
SOCIAL-WORK

CSSC Pavilion

CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

TUESDAY OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

DONSEE10
SULTRY VIRGIN

FASHION PORT: ANGUS TSUI, DEMO,
REDEMPTIVE, TAK L.

YHIN

PRIVATE POLICY
MUSE MARRY
ALICE YU
JACQUES WEI
DJFL

OUDE WAAG
HBEH
HERMOSA
DO NOT TAG
DEEPMOSS

CSSC Pavilion
CSSC Pavilion
Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

WED. OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

LUCENCY
oQLIQ

PURCOTTON
022397BLUFF

AS FASHION UNION
RIZHUO

CSSC Pavilion

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
CSSC Pavilion

Jing An Kerry Center

Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi



WED. OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

5.30pm URLAZH Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.00pm PONDER.ER CSSC Pavilion

7.30pm OZLANA Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.00pm MOVOUS COUTURE Jing An Kerry Center

8.30pm SKECHERS Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
9.00pm SHUSHU/TONG CSSC Pavilion

1.30pm 77?7 HUAMU SHEN Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.30pm AKCLUB Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
4.30pm SYU SYU HAN Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm TU Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm PONY Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.00pm JI XIANG YI JIA Jing An Kerry Center

8.30pm RICO LEE Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
1.00pm SUNVARY Jing An Kerry Center

1.30pm GREEL ROOM Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
2.30pm UNROW Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
3.30pm 7? XIONGYING Jing An Kerry Center

4.30pm 7? TAIFAR Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
5.30pm JUST FOR TEE Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
7.30pm TUYUE Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi
8.30pm BLUE SKY LAB Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi

SATURDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

8.00pm LESS IS MORE * TIEN & FANG Taipinghu Park Shanghai Xintiandi


http://www.tcpdf.org

